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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matt Jackson           M2529          1/8        8:13        0:57       38:24        0:36       17:40     1:05:50
2     Kelly Kersten          M4549         1/10        8:51        2:13       37:10        1:27       20:54     1:10:35
3     John Thompson          M5559          1/8        9:18        1:29       39:41        0:43       21:35     1:12:46
4     Brian Hohensee         M3034          1/7        9:40        1:10       39:31        0:39       22:35     1:13:35
5     Jeff Scharpman         M4549         2/10        9:14        1:27       38:51        1:12       23:03     1:13:47
6     Michael Craddick       M3034          2/7       10:06        1:15       42:14        0:43       20:15     1:14:33
7     Matt Drobney           M4044          1/9        8:18        1:24       36:22        1:01       27:42     1:14:47
8     Mike Payne             M3034          3/7        9:34        1:19       41:39        0:44       21:41     1:14:57
9     Trent Scharpman        M1319          1/8       10:12        1:53       42:03        0:40       20:14     1:15:02
10    Danny Debacker         M4549         3/10       10:06        1:53       39:22        1:00       23:33     1:15:54
11    Andrew Tuisl           M2529          2/8        7:46        2:23       44:40        0:55       20:36     1:16:20
12    Ryan Wegerer           M1319          2/8       11:44        2:03       43:04        0:58       19:02     1:16:51
13    Evan Tuisl             M2529          3/8        7:59        1:45       45:38        0:51       21:17     1:17:30
14    Chad Lochner           M4549         4/10        9:20        1:48       42:55        0:46       22:49     1:17:38
15    Sean O'Hanlon         M4549         5/10        8:39        2:08       43:04        1:07       22:44     1:17:42
16    Jake Hoyt              M3539          1/9       10:16        2:06       42:18        0:55       22:37     1:18:12
17    Ryan Buchanan          M2529          4/8       11:00        2:05       44:37        1:04       19:31     1:18:17
18    Kevin Greener          M5559          2/8        9:50        1:44       43:04        1:01       22:47     1:18:26
19    Robert Townsley        CLYDE          1/3       10:09        1:27       40:20        0:39       26:18     1:18:53
20    Amy Mundisev           F4044         1/11       10:15        1:21       42:13        0:46       24:42     1:19:17
21    Michael Meyer          M2529          5/8        9:35        1:34       45:55        0:57       21:30     1:19:31
22    Ty Stoll               F2529          1/5        8:27        1:36       44:38        0:45       24:07     1:19:33
23    Kelly Kane             M4549         6/10        9:58        1:43       44:06        0:31       23:33     1:19:51
24    Chace Ramey            M4044          2/9        8:03        2:20       44:37        1:01       24:08     1:20:09
25    Michael Kaster         M3034          4/7        9:30        1:33       43:35        0:38       25:02     1:20:18
26    Andrew Witters         M2024          1/2       10:07        1:52       45:57        1:05       21:32     1:20:33
27    Luke Cooley            M4044          3/9       11:24        1:06       42:57        0:43       24:46     1:20:56
28    Alexander Julian       M1319          3/8       11:10        2:01       47:22        0:27       20:34     1:21:34
29    Hayden Davis           M1319          4/8        9:33        2:10       46:36        0:54       22:41     1:21:54
30    Mark Theuerkauf        M5054          1/5        9:21        1:53       45:21        1:02       24:21     1:21:58
31    Brian Jacob            M4044          4/9       10:25        2:23       46:16        0:55       22:11     1:22:10
32    Chris Martin           M4044          5/9       10:29        1:52       44:03        1:10       24:46     1:22:20
33    Nicholas Johnson       M1319          5/8       10:18        2:20       45:32        0:43       24:24     1:23:17
34    Caitlin Gorge          F1319          1/5       10:58        1:47       49:46        0:18       20:48     1:23:37
35    Kade Scharpman         M1319          6/8       11:53        2:16       44:55        1:22       23:51     1:24:17
36    Cody Jaeger            M3539          2/9       12:57        2:55       44:51        0:55       22:42     1:24:20
37    Morgan Meseke          F2529          2/5       14:49        2:29       45:32        0:48       20:50     1:24:28
38    Angie Kersten          F4044         2/11       12:18        3:07       42:36        1:28       25:09     1:24:38
39    Meghan Buchanan        F2529          3/5       11:21        2:05       47:52        0:54       22:32     1:24:44
40    Heidi Parkhurst        F5054          1/4       10:03        2:01       45:01        1:06       27:53     1:26:04
41    Rhiannon Seneli        F3539          1/4       11:24        2:04       47:23        0:53       24:34     1:26:18
42    Adam Kahler            M3539          3/9        9:52        2:06       50:08        0:49       24:08     1:27:03
43    Jane E. Simonsen       F4549          1/9       11:12        1:49       47:25        0:43       26:01     1:27:10
44    Brian Dentlinger       M2529          6/8       10:35        3:20       45:06        1:24       26:49     1:27:14
45    Kristi Koch            F4044         3/11       11:27        2:10       48:37        0:55       24:18     1:27:27
46    Jamie Bruns            F3539          2/4       12:04        2:00       43:18        0:58       29:19     1:27:39
47    Charles Schmidt        M6064          1/5       10:35        1:43       48:06        0:39       26:37     1:27:40
48    Erik McCann            M3034          5/7        9:35        2:39       50:14        1:06       24:23     1:27:57
49    Tony Crossen           M5054          2/5       12:40        3:00       42:40        1:53       28:28     1:28:41
50    Kim Millage            F3539          3/4       10:22        2:10       51:27        0:50       24:01     1:28:50
51    Keith A Davis          M4044          6/9       11:11        3:04       48:06        1:45       24:58     1:29:04
52    Joel Dentlinger        M5559          3/8       11:27        4:16       45:57        1:44       25:46     1:29:10
53    Steve Kortemeyer       M4549         7/10       10:50        3:05       44:14        2:27       28:43     1:29:19
54    Jeffrey Witters        M5559          4/8       10:46        2:12       46:52        0:56       28:41     1:29:27
55    John Papritz           M5559          5/8       11:33        2:35       49:38        0:59       25:21     1:30:06
56    Maddie Peterson        F1319          2/5       11:58        2:23       48:37        0:47       26:29     1:30:14
57    Ryan Cherry            M3539          4/9        9:52        2:48       49:10        1:06       27:24     1:30:20
58    Tyler Hamerlinck       M3539          5/9       10:57        2:21       46:46        1:21       29:36     1:31:01
59    Patrick Decoster       M6569          1/4       12:41        2:55       43:29        1:17       31:02     1:31:24
60    Brian Gorge            M5054          3/5       14:48        2:26       46:11        1:25       26:58     1:31:48
61    Cameron Streit         M1319          7/8        8:37        1:54       49:50        1:03       30:25     1:31:49
62    Jason Mahn             M4549         8/10       13:17        2:06       49:01        0:45       27:27     1:32:36
63    Kristi Lueders         F4549          2/9       10:29        3:08       51:56        1:19       25:47     1:32:39
64    Jill Scharpman         F4549          3/9       12:20        2:38       49:52        1:15       26:39     1:32:44
65    Laura Kies             F4044         4/11       11:08        2:51       50:08        1:25       27:19     1:32:51
66    Michael Messerich      M3034          6/7       13:42        1:48       49:10        1:10       27:37     1:33:27
67    Curt Berry             M3539          6/9       14:17        2:01       48:42        1:04       28:05     1:34:09
68    Dustin Bashaw          M2529          7/8       15:51        2:29       48:16        0:58       26:41     1:34:15
69    Jennifer Bell          F4549          4/9       12:23        2:08       49:27        1:00       29:20     1:34:18
70    Andy Herrin            M3539          7/9       12:29        1:28       50:41        1:40       28:02     1:34:20
71    James Olney            M6569          2/4       11:37        2:28       45:08        1:48       33:24     1:34:25
72    Ann Lapoint            F4044         5/11       11:42        2:32       49:21        1:34       29:32     1:34:41
73    Angela Kaney           F4044         6/11       14:29        3:09       48:14        1:06       27:51     1:34:49
74    Douglas Rathburn       CLYDE          2/3       15:36        2:34       48:21        1:00       27:24     1:34:55
75    Kevin Keeling          M5559          6/8       13:11        2:05       44:26        1:43       33:32     1:34:57
76    Ron Wright             M4549         9/10       11:27        2:30       46:13        1:36       33:35     1:35:21
77    Erica Tebon            F2024          1/4       12:13        2:17       56:47        0:35       24:06     1:35:58
78    Stuart Pitman          M3539          8/9       12:38        2:55       51:33        1:40       27:18     1:36:04
79    Beth Markovich         F5054          2/4       10:50        1:24       50:13        0:36       33:11     1:36:14
80    Kerri Hurning          F4549          5/9       14:06        2:42       51:13        0:55       27:29     1:36:25
81    Bob Molsberry          M6569          3/4       10:30        2:55       58:31        4:31       20:03     1:36:30
82    Benedict Schultz       M2024          2/2       14:30        2:29       53:50        0:56       25:09     1:36:54
83    Lori Matlack           F4044         7/11       12:08        3:11       45:38        1:44       34:18     1:36:59
84    Kian Hyatt             F2529          4/5       10:30        2:39       50:26        0:58       32:31     1:37:04
85    Kathleen Roberts       F3539          4/4       14:21        2:37       49:52        1:16       29:46     1:37:52
86    Hendrik Schultz        M5054          4/5       12:43        5:18       51:27        2:16       26:23     1:38:07
87    Corey Stradt           M3539          9/9       13:52        3:16       51:19        1:21       28:58     1:38:46
88    Amy Schaefer           ATHENA         1/7       12:41        2:29       48:58        1:00       34:19     1:39:27
89    Jennifer Cutkomp       F4549          6/9       13:10        1:32       51:30        1:15       32:20     1:39:47
90    Beth Harris            ATHENA         2/7       11:21        1:56       49:23        1:33       35:42     1:39:55
91    Dean Herrin            M6064          2/5       11:25        2:08       50:38        1:05       34:39     1:39:55
92    Matthew Little         M4044          7/9       15:12        4:22       52:49        2:01       25:50     1:40:14
93    Kelli Sullivan         F2529          5/5       12:10        2:57       54:16        0:59       30:31     1:40:53
94    Erynn Rathburn         F4044         8/11       14:05        2:45       55:18        1:21       27:45     1:41:14
95    Richard Jones          M4044          8/9       15:30        3:18       54:07        1:23       27:28     1:41:46
96    Ann Vestle             F6569          1/2       13:59        3:06       50:25        1:48       32:29     1:41:47
97    Desirae Thomsen        ATHENA         3/7       13:29        2:07       54:38        0:50       30:57     1:42:01
98    Elizabeth Mumm         F2024          2/4       11:50        2:56       55:21        0:53       31:02     1:42:02
99    Phil Schaefer          M5559          7/8       12:58        3:29       48:05        3:14       34:42     1:42:28
100   David Griffith         M5054          5/5       16:15        2:47       53:20        1:04       29:33     1:42:59
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101   Adalberto Cortez       M2529          8/8       17:25        3:30       56:14        0:54       25:04     1:43:07
102   Josh Oehlerking        CLYDE          3/3       16:50        3:14       55:14        1:35       26:28     1:43:21
103   Fred Hemsath           M70UP          1/3       12:23        2:11       52:15        2:01       35:27     1:44:17
104   Pamela Samuelson       F5054          3/4       13:32        3:18       56:25        1:58       29:04     1:44:17
105   Erin Lake              F4044         9/11       15:45        2:42     1:00:34        0:40       24:40     1:44:21
106   Marcy Johnson          F4549          7/9       10:44        3:37       55:16        2:13       32:33     1:44:23
107   Lauree Glembine        ATHENA         4/7       12:18        3:23       53:38        0:41       34:30     1:44:30
108   Monica Holliday        F4549          8/9       15:56        2:25       53:39        1:47       30:47     1:44:34
109   Rori Meyer             F5559          1/3       11:52        3:40       55:06        1:48       32:44     1:45:10
110   Brett Jackson          M6064          3/5       12:01        4:44       52:07        2:29       33:49     1:45:10
111   Jonathan Schultz       M1319          8/8       12:34        4:15       59:37        1:16       27:33     1:45:15
112   Randall Schmitt        M6064          4/5       10:50        3:57       53:14        1:47       37:31     1:47:19
113   Claudia Gay            F1319          3/5       10:18        1:09       58:10        0:35       39:08     1:49:20
114   Bree Arensdorf         ATHENA         5/7       13:53        5:05     1:03:06        0:48       28:30     1:51:22
115   Justine Pearson        F1319          4/5       14:28        4:34     1:04:12        0:47       27:40     1:51:41
116   Daniel Kivlin          M4549        10/10       14:15        5:08       57:36        2:28       32:17     1:51:44
117   Harry Leonard          M6064          5/5       14:50        3:40       54:25        1:47       37:50     1:52:32
118   Kristen Maughan        F5559          2/3       15:24        3:52       56:04        2:19       35:14     1:52:53
119   Lynn Hawbaker          M70UP          2/3       16:51        3:35       56:34        0:57       35:49     1:53:46
120   Brad Kelsey            M4044          9/9       15:35        4:14       57:47        2:03       34:44     1:54:23
121   Diane Marsh            F5559          3/3       16:26        5:28       58:25        2:27       32:09     1:54:55
122   Trevor Pickinpaugh     M3034          7/7       14:23        3:20       56:15        1:43       39:37     1:55:18
123   Clara Decoster         F6569          2/2       16:22        4:40       55:56        1:51       37:08     1:55:57
124   Tracy Rushing          M5559          8/8       15:03        4:41       57:35        1:42       37:04     1:56:05
125   Brianne Cook           ATHENA         6/7       13:02        3:44     1:00:15        2:04       40:25     1:59:30
126   Gary Loy               M6569          4/4       19:06        4:55     1:00:56        3:43       35:28     2:04:08
127   Linda Schumm           ATHENA         7/7       19:00        3:45       58:41        2:21       46:18     2:10:05
128   Marjorie Snyder        F4549          9/9       18:09        4:23     1:12:45        1:15       37:58     2:14:30
129   Mairi Snyder           F1319          5/5       17:22        4:32     1:13:45        1:11       37:57     2:14:47
130   Molly Jacobsen         F4044        10/11       14:14        8:05     1:06:38        1:34       46:28     2:16:59
131   Sara Lewis             F4044        11/11       14:52        5:14     1:13:08        1:57       41:53     2:17:04
132   Ulrike Schultz         F5054          4/4       17:59        3:41     1:08:34        1:28       50:07     2:21:49
133   Charles Potter         M70UP          3/3       20:31        8:43     1:07:44        3:25       42:12     2:22:35
134   Brittany Moore         F2024          3/4       15:12        3:24     1:29:20        0:41       36:27     2:25:04
135   Kristina Koos          F2024          4/4       15:32        3:22     1:29:17        0:44       36:23     2:25:18
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